
VISOR I  Wall Sconce
24752 / 24754 / 24756 / 24758 
• cETLus
• Suitable for Damp locations
• Frosted Acrylic diffuser
• 3000K Color Temperature
• ADA Compliant
• CRI 90+

Job Name  :
Job Type     :
Quantity     :
Comments :

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Dual Black aluminum channels support a Frost acrylic diffuser that projects light into the room when illuminated.  
Available in 4 lengths, this collection can be installed horizontal above the mirror or vertical on each side.

ADDITIONAL:
INSTALLATION: Horizontal/ Vertical
LIGHTING DIRECTION: Indirect
RATED LIFE: 50,000 hours

MATERIAL:
Aluminum + Acrylic + Steel

GLASS:
Frosted (FT)

FINISHES OPTIONS:
Black (BK)

Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product

RATINGS:
cETLus
Damp Location
ADA
Dimmable

MEASUREMENTS

DIMENSIONMODEL BACKPLATE
4.75”H x 4.75”W x 1.5”Depth
4.75”H x 6”W x 1.5”Depth
4.75”H x 6”W x 1.5”Depth
4.75”H x 7.75”W x 1.5”Depth

WIRE
LENGTH
10”L
10”L
10”L
10”L

2.25”H
2.25”H
2.25”H
2.25”H

18”W x 4.75”H x 0.50”EXT 
24”W x 4.75”H x 0.50”EXT 
30”W x 4.75”H x 0.50”EXT 
36”W x 4.75”H x 0.50”EXT 

HCO
24752
24754
24756
24758

BULB TYPEMODEL
COL
TEMP.
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K

19W PCB LED (Integrated)
25W PCB LED (Integrated)
30W PCB LED (Integrated)
36W PCB LED (Integrated)

24752
24754
24756
24758

INPUT
120V
120V
120V
120V

DIMMABLE
Triac CL
Triac CL
Triac CL
Triac CL

LUMENS
INIT DEL
1520
2000
2400
2880

850
1125
1350
1620

CRI
90+
90+
90+
90+

TOTAL 
BULB

2
2
2
2

LAMPING
AVAILABLE SIZE:
18” | 24” | 30” | 36”


